
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-2995

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 5/30/2019

Title: Ordinance approving an Amendment to the Audio Visual Technical Assistance Agreement with PMI
Staffing Services, LLC for skilled staffing for the audio visual needs at the Alamodome to increase the
contract by $100,000.00 annually for a total annual amount not to exceed $250,000.00. [Carlos
Contreras, Assistant City Manager; Patricia M. Cantor, Director, Convention & Sports Facilities]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Alamodome

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contracts Disclosure Form, 2. First Amendment, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2019-05-30-0438

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

